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0800 660 660 nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz productsupport@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

NZ Safety Blackwoods is the market leader in gas detection, 
instrumentation, flow control and hose & fittings in New 
Zealand, bringing over 35 years experience in supply, assembly, 
service, calibration, training and support to the market.

With fully equipped workshop facilities in Auckland, New 
Plymouth and Christchurch, a fleet of mobile service vehicles, 
and an experienced team consisting of both Technical Sales 
and Service Technicians, NZ Safety Blackwoods can provide 
nationwide support, at either your site or ours. 

• Single and Multi-gas Portables
• Automatic Docking Stations
• Fixed Gas Sensors & Controllers
• Wireless Infrastructure Solutions
• Analysers - Flue Gas, Landfill, Biogas
• Alarm Signalling & Audible Sounders
• Surveying & Area Monitoring
• Connected or Lone Worker Solutions

• Rubber hoses
• PVC hoses
• Composite hoses
• Stainless steel hoses
• Hose reels
• Custom made assemblies
• Hydraulic hoses
• Full range of fittings

Gas Detection

Instrumentation

WITH NZ SAFETY BLACKWOODS TECHNICAL  
SOLUTIONS  AND SERVICES, IT’S TAKEN CARE OF

Ravi Chand 
Technical Trade Centre 
Manager - Highbrook 
027 531 4570

ravi.chand@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Contact our team of specialists about your specific technical 
requirements and ask us about our nationwide onsite service.

Sean Dhar
Technical 
Sales Manager
027 542 0566

sean.dhar@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz 

Jonathan Hicks
Auckland – North/West
021 897 571

jonathan.hicks@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Craig Newport
Waikato/Central North Island
027 596 6020 

craig.newport@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Tarn Mullaly
South Island
021 897 392

tarn.mullaly@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Craig Rowntree
Technical Solutions Manager
021 897 354
craig.rowntree@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Amit Purkayastha
Technical  
Services Manager
027 451 5450

amit.purkayastha@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Vijay Choudhry
Product Manager
027 538 6055

vijay.choudhry@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Mahendra Pardeshi
Taranaki/Lower North Island
027 615 7201

mahendra.pardeshi@nzsafetyblackwoods.

Graeme Fowler
South Island – Flow Control 
027 534 5208

graeme.fowler@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Rodrigo Vila-Silva 
B.O.P./East North Island
027 577 2089

rodrigo.vila-silva@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Tom Bainbridge
Auckland - Central/
South, Northland
027 368 3479

tom.bainbridge@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

Gas Detection Equipment 
- Servicing & Certification
Hose & Fittings
- Assembly & Testing
Valves and Instrumentation
- Valve Actuation & Steam Trap Testing
On site Mobile Servicing

WE’LL TAKE CARE OF IT

Valves & Fluid Sealing

Hose & Fittings
• Flow meters
• Pressure gauges
• Sampling pumps
• Handheld particle counters
• Flame detection
• Noise and vibration monitors
• Water probes
• Level sensors
• Temperature sensors

meet the team that  
will work with yours

Technical Solutions Team

Our team will work with you to understand your unique 
environment and challenges, and implement the best technical 
solutions to ensure your operations are cost effective, efficient, and 
most importantly – safe.

Sujit Ghosh
Technical Projects 
(National)
027 205 3941

sujit.ghosh@nzsafetyblackwoods.co.nz

• Gate, Globe, Check, Ball, Butterfly, Diaphragm,
Safety Relief & Control Valves

• Valve Actuation
• Steam Traps
• Steam Pressure Reducing Valves
• Fluid Sealing, Gland Packing
• Gaskets
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AUCKLAND TECHNICAL  
TRADE CENTRE  
(Hose Assemblies, Valves)
21 El Kobar Drive
East Tamaki
Auckland 2013

AVONDALE OFFICE  
(Gas Detection Servicing)
660 Rosebank Road
Avondale
Auckland 1026

NEW PLYMOUTH  
(Gas Detection Servicing,  
Hose Assemblies, Valves)
87 Gill Street
New Plymouth 4310

CHRISTCHURCH 
TECHNICAL TRADE CENTRE  
(Gas Detection Servicing, 
Hose Assemblies, Valves)
Cnr of Lunns & Curletts Road
Middleton, Christchurch


